
FINANCE ROADMAP

Have a general understanding
of your tax deductions

Open a business
banking account 

Categorise your different
income streams

Set financial
goals

Set up a bookkeeping system
with invoicing that is easy 

for you to manage
Set aside money each month
for tax, super & emergencies

Create a
business budget 

Schedule payments for anything
you can to make things easier 
(car leases, equipment loans)

#1 

#2 

#3 

#4 

#5 

#6 

#7 

#8 


